
B R E A K F A S T

S I D E S

D R I N K S

D E S S E R T S

W E E K L Y  M E N U

Toasted Teacake

Mozzarella Sticks Cookies 

English Breakfast Tea

Overnight Oats

Chicken Nuggets Tray Bakes 

Onion Rings Cake Slice

Fries

Hot Chocolate

Granola Pots 
Latte 

Fresh Fruit Pots 

Cappuccino 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

Flat white 

Keema Pasta Biryani Chicken Curry + Rice 

£1.30

£1.50 £1.00

£1.00

£2.00

£2.00 £2.00

£2.00 £3.00

£1.50

£1.20

£2.00

£3.00

£2.00

£3.00
£3.00

HC CAFE

Menu

THURSDAY FRIDAY

Jacket Potato Sandwiches 

Mocha

Single Espresso Shot 

Double Espresso Shot 

£2.50

£3.40

£1.50

Herbal Teas

Canned Drinks 

Bottled Water £1.00

£2.00

£0.80

Croissant £1.40


