



BREAKFAST

DRINKS

Toasted Teacake	£1.30
Overnight Oats	£2.00
Granola Pots	£2.00
Fresh Fruit Pots	£2.00
Croissant	£1.40

English Breakfast Tea	£1.00
Herbal Teas	£1.20
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Latte	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.00
Flat white	£2.50
Mocha	£3.40
Single Espresso Shot	£1.50
Double Espresso Shot	£2.00
Canned Drinks	£0.80
Bottled Water	£1.00

WEEKLY MENU-

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
Keema Pasta	Biryani Chicken	Jacket Potato	Curry + Rice	Sandwiches

SIDES

DESSERTS

Mozzarella Sticks	£1.50	Cookies	£1.00
Chicken Nuggets	£2.00	Tray Bakes	£2.00
Onion Rings	£2.00	Cake Slice	£3.00
Fries	£1.50		

